Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

How many High School Pakistan had in 1947-48

Name the personality behind the Khaksar Movement?

In 1966, the President of Egypt toured Pakistan

Where is the Mangla Dam Located?

Who of the following formed the scientific society?

Who was Hameed Nizami?

The motto "Unity, Faith and Discipline" was uttered by teh Quaid-i-Azam in .

Who is the father of subsidiary system?

What was the instant cause behind the movement against Bhutto.

How many ministers were included in the interim Government?

Who is associated with the establishment of the Congress?

When did Pakistan become Islami Jamhuria?

What was the name of father of the Quaid-e-Azam.

When Mount Batten presented the Partition Plan?

When the 1973 constitution was enforced?

Answers Choice

A. 4000
5000
6000
7000

Khizar Hayat
Allama Igbal

. Allama Inayat Ullah
None of these

. Jamal Abdul Nasir
. Husni Mubarukh
Anwar Sadaat
None of these

NWFP
Punjab
Ad&amp;K
Sindh

Mohammad Ali Johar
Abdul Kalam Azad
Sir syed ahmed khan
. Mohsin-ul- Mulk

Politician
General

. Journalish
MNA

1941
1942
1943
1944

Lord Minto
Lord Lewrance
Lord Welesly
Lord Clive

Inflation

. Socialism

. Election Rigging
None of the above

Sardar Pate

. Jawahar Lal Nehru
A.O. Hume
Mk.Gandhi

. March 23, 1957
March 23, 1956
March 23, 1972
August 15, 1948

. Punja Jinnah

Ahmed Ali Jinnah

Bune Ali Jinnah

Poonja Go Kuldas Meghiji

March 23, 1947

June 3, 1947
. July 18, 1947
. Aug 14, 1947

. March 23, 1971
. Aug 14, 1973
C. March 23, 1972
D. None of these

©» DOw P DO®r DOUP 0DO®WP DO®P» UDOWP 0DOWP 0D0Er UOWP 00W» 0D0®P» U0Wr 00> 00O



16

17

18

19

20

Who moved the resolution of establishing Muslim League?

When the Khilafat Delegation met the Viceroy?

When Pakistan recognized China?

Which of the following countries is said to recognize Pakistan Firstly?

What is the length of Pakistan Afghan border.

B. Nawab of Delhi
C. Nawab of Chittagong

A. January, 1918

C. January, 1921
D. January, 1922

A. Jan 4, 1949

C. Jan 4, 1951
D. Jan 4, 1952

A. Afghanistan

B. Saudi Arabia
C. Turkey

A. 2100 km
B. 2200 km

D. 2100 km



