

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	How many High School Pakistan had in 1947-48	A. 4000 B. 5000 C. 6000 D. 7000
2	Name the personality behind the Khaksar Movement?	A. Khizar Hayat B. Allama Iqbal C. Allama Inayat Ullah D. None of these
3	In 1966, the President of Egypt toured Pakistan	A. Jamal Abdul Nasir B. Husni Mubarak C. Anwar Sadaat D. None of these
4	Where is the Mangla Dam Located?	A. NWFP B. Punjab C. A.J&K D. Sindh
5	Who of the following formed the scientific society?	A. Mohammad Ali Johar B. Abdul Kalam Azad C. Sir syed ahmed khan D. Mohsin-ul- Mulk
6	Who was Hameed Nizami?	A. Politician B. General C. Journalish D. MNA
7	The motto "Unity, Faith and Discipline" was uttered by teh Quaid-i-Azam in .	A. 1941 B. 1942 C. 1943 D. 1944
8	Who is the father of subsidiary system?	A. Lord Minto B. Lord Lewrance C. Lord Welesly D. Lord Clive
9	What was the instant cause behind the movement against Bhutto.	A. Inflation B. Socialism C. Election Rigging D. None of the above
10	How many ministers were included in the interim Government?	A. 13 B. 14 C. 15 D. 16
11	Who is associated with the establishment of the Congress?	A. Sardar Pate B. Jawahar Lal Nehru C. A.O. Hume D. Mk.Gandhi
12	When did Pakistan become Islami Jamhuriya?	A. March 23, 1957 B. March 23, 1956 C. March 23, 1972 D. August 15, 1948
13	What was the name of father of the Quaid-e-Azam.	A. Punja Jinnah B. Ahmed Ali Jinnah C. Bune Ali Jinnah D. Poonja Go Kuldass Meghji
14	When Mount Batten presented the Partition Plan?	A. March 23, 1947 B. June 3, 1947 C. July 18, 1947 D. Aug 14, 1947
15	When the 1973 constitution was enforced?	A. March 23, 1971 B. Aug 14, 1973 C. March 23, 1972 D. None of these

16	Who moved the resolution of establishing Muslim League?	A. Nawab of Dacca B. Nawab of Delhi C. Nawab of Chittagong
17	When the Khilafat Delegation met the Viceroy?	A. January, 1918 B. January, 1920 C. January, 1921 D. January, 1922
18	When Pakistan recognized China?	A. Jan 4, 1949 B. Jan 4, 1950 C. Jan 4, 1951 D. Jan 4, 1952
19	Which of the following countries is said to recognize Pakistan Firstly?	A. Afghanistan B. Saudi Arabia C. Turkey D. Iran
20	What is the length of Pakistan Afghan border.	A. 2100 km B. 2200 km C. 2252 km D. 2100 km